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JN1812 Workwear Stretch-Pants Slim Line
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Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weighting
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

length of side

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

length of side

25
680 g
1/20

48
675 ¢
1/20

62
795 g
1/10

25

47,00 cm
56,00 cm
103,00 cm

48

45,00 cm
54,00 cm
105,00 cm

26
7059
1/20

50
685 g
1/20

64
810 g
1/10

26

49,00 cm
58,00 cm
103,00 cm

50

47,00 cm
56,00 cm
107,00 cm

Specialized work pants in slim profile with elastic insets and
functional details

Sturdy, durable, elastic mixed fabrics made of recycled polyester,
organic cotton and elastane

Very pleasant to wear due to elastic insets

Waistband with belt loops

Knee pad pocket reinforced with CORDURA®, back pockets and

pocket opening

Tearproof triple stitched seam
Pockets, several tool pockets

1 zipped pocket

Ruler pocket, pen holder, mobile phone pocket

Zips: YKK

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 65%

polyester (recycled), 32% cotton,
3% elastane
Outer fabric 2: 94% polyamide, 6%
elastane
Trimming: 100% polyamide

Volksrepublik China

62034311

Care instructions:

X A

27 28 42 44 46

7259 740 g 6309 645 ¢ 660 g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

52 54 56 58 60

7009 7209 740 g 760 g 780 g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

94 98 102 106 110

695 g 7209 740 g 7559 765 g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/10 1/10

27 28 42 44 46

52,00 cm 54,00 cm 39,00 cm 41,00 cm 43,00 cm
61,00 cm 63,00 cm 48,00 cm 50,00 cm 52,00 cm
104,00 cm 105,00 cm 103,00 cm 104,00 cm 105,00 cm
52 54 56 58 60

49,00 cm 52,00 cm 54,00 cm 56,00 cm 58,00 cm
58,00 cm 61,00 cm 63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm
107,00 cm 108,00 cm 109,00 cm 110,00 cm 111,00 cm



Measurements in cm 62 64 94 98 102 106 110

1/2 waistband relaxed 61,00 cm 63,00 cm 45,00 cm 47,00 cm 49,00 cm 52,00 cm 54,00 cm
1/2 hip 71,00 cm 72,00 cm 54,00 cm 56,00 cm 58,00 cm 61,00 cm 63,00 cm
length of side 112,00 cm 113,00 cm 109,00 cm 111,00 cm 111,00 cm 112,00 cm 113,00 cm

Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke, blackC) B biack/carbon (blackc, 446U) BB carbon/black (425¢, blacke)
. navy/carbon (296C, 425U)

Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful

OEKO substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
TEX® g5
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STANDARD ';",; S
100 -
CORDURA®
CORDU RA CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
F A B R I 'C specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with

CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

Recycled Polyester
PET bottles are recycled to create a new fashion. Plastic bottles are crushed, melted down and spun to yarn again,
which is sometimes completely integrated into the production.
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